MS
®
SimplePak
TM
Feature
 Excellent retention and colony growth, high recovery rates of microorganisms
 Individually wrapped in easy-peel band pack, gamma irradiation
 Calibrated Mixed Cellulose Esters filters, which designed to maximize flow rates

 Extractables (Boiling Water): < 2%
 Sterilization: sterilized by gamma irradiation
Ordering Information
Cat No. Filter color Pore size(m) Filter diameter(mm) Pcs/pk
MFMCE047022CW
White with black gird
0.22 47mm 150
MFMCE047045CW 0.45 47mm 150
MFMCE047080CW 0.80 47mm 150
MFMCE050022CW 0.22 50mm 150
MFMCE050045CW 0.45 50mm 150
MFMCE050080CW 0.80 50mm 150
MFMCE047045CB
Black with white grid
0.45 47mm 150
MFMCE047080CB 0.80 47mm 150
MFMCE050045CB 0.45 50mm 150
MFMCE050080CB 0.80 50mm 150